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FZS
Fakulta

N5345-Specializace ve zdravotnictví
Studijní program

5345T024-Intenzívní péèe
Obor Kombinace

0-Navazující
Typ

Kombinovaná
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

110
110
110
110
110
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
90
88
88
87
86
86
86
79
79
76
75
71
66
59
96
95

Celkem
z testù

Cel Pís Poh

Pøedmìty/body 

110 50 60
110 50 60
110 50 60
110 50 60
110 50 60
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
100 50 50
90 50 40
88 48 40
88 48 40
87 42 45
86 46 40
86 46 40
86 46 40
79 44 35
79 44 35
76 46 30
75 50 25
71 46 25
66 46 20
59 44 15
96 36 60
95 40 55

1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5

6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14
6-14

15
16-17
16-17

18
19-21
19-21
19-21
22-23
22-23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Obor. èís. u

203733
208620
204257
210233
200029
199960
202514
200199
205435
203836
201795
199735
199925
201857
210845
199288
218048
216648
214596
199882
214193
206495
202198
216199
211852
208740
203712
217531
200435
218582

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

67882
68015
93031
118674
118702
25461
70552
73443
79122
85038
85046
85056
96341
101792
123736
63813
126603
76213
106612
119021
124065
87196
95052
113738
57178
86029
87377
90393
62344
126775

Univ.èís. u

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

144
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

N5345-Specializace ve zdravotnictví
Studijní program

5345T024-Intenzívní péèe
Obor Kombinace

0-Navazující
Typ

Kombinovaná
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

94
92
91
91
90
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
83
83
81
81
80
79
78
77
76
76
75
74
74
73
73

Celkem
z testù

Cel Pís Poh

Pøedmìty/body 

94 34 60
92 32 60
91 36 55
91 36 55
90 30 60
89 34 55
88 38 50
88 28 60
87 32 55
87 32 55
86 36 50
86 36 50
86 36 50
85 30 55
84 34 50
83 38 45
83 38 45
81 36 45
81 36 45
80 30 50
79 34 45
78 38 40
77 32 45
76 36 40
76 36 40
75 20 55
74 34 40
74 34 40
73 38 35
73 38 35

31
32

33-34
33-34

35
36

37-38
37-38
39-40
39-40
41-43
41-43
41-43

44
45

46-47
46-47
48-49
48-49

50
51
52
53

54-55
54-55

56
57-58
57-58
59-61
59-61

Obor. èís. u

207166
201441
207774
205711
199785
211106
207225
215183
201215
205954
209838
213806
202581
214559
214626
216020
208107
206190
217491
203253
215193
199614
200041
199329
207287
218137
200992
201787
199389
203587

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

122152
86522
10918
121473
76392
123841
122175
125531
104361
117675
66993
69298
111809
68350
65088
86096
122557
21492
126420
6174
125536
118931
119078
65176
122196
126632
26413
40899
63594
89268

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

144
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

N5345-Specializace ve zdravotnictví
Studijní program

5345T024-Intenzívní péèe
Obor Kombinace

0-Navazující
Typ

Kombinovaná
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
64
64
63
63
61
61
61
60
59
57
57
57
56
56
55
55

Celkem
z testù

Cel Pís Poh

Pøedmìty/body 

73 38 35
72 32 40
72 32 40
71 26 45
71 36 35
70 40 30
70 40 30
70 30 40
70 40 30
69 24 45
69 34 35
69 34 35
69 34 35
69 34 35
64 34 30
64 34 30
63 28 35
63 28 35
61 26 35
61 36 25
61 36 25
60 40 20
59 34 25
57 32 25
57 32 25
57 32 25
56 36 20
56 26 30
55 30 25
55 30 25

59-61
62-63
62-63
64-65
64-65
66-69
66-69
66-69
66-69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-76
75-76
77-78
77-78
79-81
79-81
79-81

82
83

84-86
84-86
84-86
87-88
87-88
89-90
89-90

Obor. èís. u

199898
209127
216389
204804
200700
201214
209959
211127
214639
202594
211922
199727
216654
208081
200177
200026
211658
211906
216880
203715
211739
201436
204437
203363
209520
216496
217223
201522
203824
201589

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

119030
122989
126006
11628
65180
87427
123343
123852
125312
9744
10110
53134
60011
122546
32679
48843
19836
27658
9777
87921
124128
98595
33845
9894
83357
126043
106563
119607
52208
59935

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

144
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

N5345-Specializace ve zdravotnictví
Studijní program

5345T024-Intenzívní péèe
Obor Kombinace

0-Navazující
Typ

Kombinovaná
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

54
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
49
45
44
40
39
36
32
32
30
28
28
26
24
24
18
0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

Cel Pís Poh

Pøedmìty/body 

54 34 20
54 34 20
53 28 25
52 32 20
52 22 30
52 22 30
51 36 15
51 36 15
50 30 20
49 34 15
45 30 15
44 24 20
40 40
39 24 15
36 36
32 32
32 32
30 30
28 28
28 28
26 26
24 24
24 24
18 18

0
0
0
0
0
0

91-92
91-92

93
94-96
94-96
94-96
97-98
97-98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106-107
106-107

108
109-110
109-110

111
112-113
112-113

114
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144

Obor. èís. u

200856
207548
209258
217754
200479
201525
200442
216041
201792
202970
212780
202682
204793
209107
214601
214378
217512
217278
199690
203039
203034
200084
202021
210440
215767
214885
212865
211903
209083
214741

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
-
-
-
-
-
-

74308
75304
87967
57100
119216
119610
38771
64633
59730
86353
48927
43705
121071
73840
32698
125220
126426
126347
24442
25660
25415
5778
47978
123561
5256
5720
10694
20662
22957
35281

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

144
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

N5345-Specializace ve zdravotnictví
Studijní program

5345T024-Intenzívní péèe
Obor Kombinace

0-Navazující
Typ

Kombinovaná
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

Cel Pís Poh

Pøedmìty/body 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144
115-144

Obor. èís. u

217630
209220
216495
215178
203528
212587
202969
217231
200993
212622
202143
210518
216517
200664
201234
201369
201602
201609
202592
203033
205111
206406
207428
216243

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

40891
43922
44175
44404
47071
47598
60149
63423
67010
73732
85057
85059
102287
119279
119474
119543
119633
119638
120048
120232
121209
121789
122258
125951

Univ.èís. u

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

 57  71  29  39Prùmìr
 1213Odchylka  463  271  177

 35  22  16  13Smìrodatná odchylka

Cel .. Celkový souèet bodù
Pís .. Písemný test
Poh .. Pohovor

Vyh.Poøadí

144
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo


